Brize Anjou-Villages Rouge Clos Medecin

Domaine de Brize
France - Loire Valley - Anjou-Villages

This is the flagship of the Estate. Clos Medecin has been produced at the estate for 90 years.

All the grapes for this wine come from a very special parcel. The wine offers red fruit aromas.

It is fresh, round and ample in the mouth.

Specifications
Appellation Anjou-Villages
Wine Type Red
Varietals 60% Cabernet Franc and 40% Cabernet Sauvignon
Age of Vines Average 25 years
Agricultural Practices Sustainable
Soil type A mix of Silica, Clay, Sandstone, rocks and Schist.
Ageing in Stainless steel tank for 12 months.
Vinification Wine
was slightly filtered before bottling.
Production 2,100 (9-liter cases)
Pairings Red meat, cheese, barbecue.

UPC
Units/Case
Unit Size
Container
SCC
Case Weight
Cases/Pallet
Layers/Pallet
ABV

SRP

Codes, Weights and Measures
7 84585 02749 1
6
750 mL
bottle
107 8458502749 8
19
96
12
12.50%

$ 29.99 USD
750mL Bottle
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